Entry List

3-NationsSummerShow (26.07.2008-27.07.2008)

1 - Paid Warm Up 5 min
Draw Rider

1 Gabor Stepper
Gabor Stepper
Charlotte Reynaud
Mathieu Ragusa
Jean Pierre Arrot
Johanna Heusser
Christoph Seiler
Christoph Seiler
Susanne Kinzli
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Max Schneider
Joseph Pfaff
Alexandra Denger
Aline Weber
Bianca Sommer
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John Navillod
Ruedy Heim
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Thomas Heim
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Marie-Jeanne Difino
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Cedric Guerreiro
Gabriela Kiing
Philipp Kiing
Rosmarie Enz
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Rosmarie Enz
Cilia Wernli

Rudy Caruso
Robert Sieber
John Navillod
Stephanie Sieber
John Navillod
Rahel Volkarf
Denise Dettling
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Stephanie Sieber
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Corine Novi
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Susanne Brunner
Alice Winkler

I
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Sandra Bargholz-Stossel

Horse

Blues Starlight
Imperial Power Boy
Fortuna Del Cielo
Mark Him A Boggie
CM Rooster Girl
Hickorys Bailey
Commander Be Aech
Fly A Tru Swiss Rolex
CH Sky Pep Especial
Spirit Of Taco
Hangton Boogies Suzi
ARC Golden Boy
Golden Shiny Jac
Jacs PH Playmate
Miss Colonel Smart
Golden Jac Nicolson
Ms Luna Del Cielo
Cam Bruto

Ibn Khaiber
Buenosophie Chex
Gallos Sonrice

www Icepunto IT
Johnny Be Smart
Miss Honestly Jac
Major Peppy Glo
Larkin Hickory

Smart Little Steady
Blue Eyed BH

Chic Emotion

Im Chasin Chics
Docs Antares
Smarty Red Delmaso
Dualin Lena CT
Advocate Del Cielo
East Coast Jackie
Gallo Del Sail

Lolita

Wranglers Dually
Elans Little Peppy
Great Slider

Poco O Leos Dandy
Whizen King

Back# Owner

100
104

Karin Tillisch
Wolfgang Schneck
Dominique Reynaud
Mathieu Ragusa
Mathilde Lhospice
Johanna Heusser
Manfred Treichler
Nick + Marianne Matterson
Hansruedi Kiinzli
Priska Déappen
Bertrand Henri
Jeanette Krahenbdihl
Jeanette Krahenbdihl
Erika Schneider
Joseph Pfaff
Alexandra Denger
Aline Weber

Bianca Sommer
Sandra Bargholz-Stossel
Corine Novi

Ruedy Heim

Ruedy Heim

Pascal Difino
Pascal Difino
Mickael Amourette
Cedric Guerreiro
Gabriela Kiing
Philipp Kiing
Marianne Fior
Christina Lenz

Cilia Wernli
Alexander Quinte
Robert Sieber

David Roux
Stephanie Sieber
David Roux

Rahel Volkarf
Daniel Straumann
Stephanie Sieber
Stephane Allonzo
Susanne Brunner
Alice Winkler

Race Age Country

2003 F
QH 2001 F
QH 2002 F
QH 2003 F
QH 2005 F
QH 2003 CH
QH 2003 CH

PH 2005 CH
PH 2000 CH

QH 1998 CH
QH 2005 F
QH 1996 CH
QH 2004 CH
QH 1995 CH
QH 2005 CH
QH 1995 CH
QH 2001 CH
QH 1996 CH

Arab 1986 CH
QH 2005 F
QH 2004 F
QH 2002 F
QH 1997 L
PH 1997 L
QH 2002 F
QH 2004 F
QH 1999 CH
PH 2001 CH
QH 2002 CH
QH 2001 CH
QH 2002 CH
QH 1998 F
QH 2000 CH
QH 2005 F
QH 2002 CH
QH 2005 F
Haf 1997 CH
QH 1992 F
QH 2004 CH
QH 2005 F
QH 1999 CH
QH 1999 CH
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3-NationsSummerShow (26.07.2008-27.07.2008)

43 Roger Winkler Bucks Joya Dunit 105 Roger Winkler QH 1999 D
44 Roger Winkler SIRI Whizdiamonds 106 Roger Winkler QH 2002 D
45 Nicole Scherz-Poltsch Catfromdelrio 107 Nicole Scherz-Poltsch PH 2001 CH
46 Roger Schwab Forest Solo Hickory 108 Roger Schwab PH 2001 CH
47 Raphael Giger Jacattacman 109 Raphael Giger QH 2002 CH
48 Sebastien Luneau Step N Slide 118 Sebastien Luneau QH 2005 F

2 - Greener As Grass

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Susanne Kinzli CH Sky Pep Especial 12 Hansruedi Kinzli PH 2000 CH
2 Nicole Scherz-Poltsch Catfromdelrio 107 Nicole Scherz-Poltsch PH 2001 CH

3 - Green Reiner

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Charlotte Reynaud Fortuna Del Cielo 3 Dominique Reynaud QH 2002 F
2 Charlene Aubreton Miss Lovely Freckles 5 Charlene Aubreton QH 2004 F
3 Mathieu Ragusa Mark Him A Boggie 6  Mathieu Ragusa QH 2003 F
4 Susanne Kinzli CH Sky Pep Especial 12 Hansruedi Kinzli PH 2000 CH
5 Bertrand Henri Hangton Boogies Suzi 17 Bertrand Henri QH 2005 F
6 Sandra Bargholz-Stossel Ibn Khaiber 29 Sandra Bargholz-Stossel  Arab 1986 CH
7 Thomas Heim www Icepunto IT 33 Ruedy Heim QH 2002 F
8 Susanne Brunner Poco O Leos Dandy 100 Susanne Brunner QH 1999 CH
9 Alice Winkler Whizen King 104 Alice Winkler QH 1999 CH

10 Nicole Scherz-Poltsch Catfromdelrio 107 Nicole Scherz-Poltsch PH 2001 CH
11 Roger Schwab Forest Solo Hickory 108 Roger Schwab PH 2001 CH
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3-NationsSummerShow (26.07.2008-27.07.2008)

4a - Any Horse Any Rider
Draw Rider

Dominique Beil

Rudy Caruso

Gabor Stepper

René Wicki

Jean Pierre Arrot
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Johanna Heusser
Christoph Seiler
Christoph Seiler
Priska Déappen
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Jeanette Krahenbuhl

[EnY
w

Max Schneider

Eric Obrecht

Joseph Pfaff

Alexandra Denger
Marcus Bachinger
Bianca Sommer

Sandra Bargholz-Stossel
Pierrick Fischer
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Anne Sophie Guerreiro
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Cedric Guerreiro
Gabriela Kiing
Philipp Kiing
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Rosmarie Enz
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Rosmarie Enz
Roland Aeberhard
Rudy Caruso
Robert Sieber
Robert Sieber
Stephanie Sieber
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Denise Dettling
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Nicole Scherz-Poltsch
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Roger Schwab
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Raphael Giger

Horse

Sawter Doc Peppy
Avorio Del Cielo
Blues Starlight

Ima Docs Tipster
CM Rooster Girl
Hickorys Bailey
Commander Be Aech
Fly A Tru Swiss Rolex
Spirit Of Taco

Dual Jac Sun 1999
Shesa Boogies
Golden Shiny Jac
Jacs PH Playmate
Laila

Miss Colonel Smart
Golden Jac Nicolson
Tacos Misty Lady
Cam Bruto

Ibn Khaiber

ARC Roosterina BH
Sayos Heart Stopper
Johnny Be Smart
Miss Honestly Jac
Major Peppy Glo

KJ Colonel Blue Eye
Larkin Hickory
Smart Little Steady
Blue Eyed BH

Chic Emotion

Im Chasin Chics
Royal Smooth Olena
MM Starlight Lady
Dualin Lena CT
Duallys Eldorado
East Coast Jackie
Wranglers Dually
Poco O Leos Dandy
Bucks Joya Dunit
SIRI Whizdiamonds
Catfromdelrio
Forest Solo Hickory
Jacattacman

Back# Owner

0
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11
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21
22
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24
27
29
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
49
50
53
54
69
100
105
106
107
108
109

Dominique Beil QH
Stephanie Sieber QH
Karin Tillisch

René Wicki A
Mathilde Lhospice QH
Johanna Heusser QH
Manfred Treichler QH
Nick + Marianne Matterson PH
Priska Déappen QH
Eric Tambon QH
Bertrand Henri QH
Jeanette Krahenbiihl QH
Erika Schneider QH
Stephanie Sieber Arab
Joseph Pfaff QH
Alexandra Denger QH
Marcus Bachinger QH
Bianca Sommer QH
Sandra Bargholz-Stossel ~ Arab
Pierrick Fischer QH
Benoit Quéré QH
Pascal Difino QH
Pascal Difino PH
Mickael Amourette QH
Cedric Defour QH
Cedric Guerreiro QH
Gabriela Kiing QH
Philipp Kiing PH
Marianne Fior QH
Christina Lenz QH
Roland Aeberhard QH
Fabienne Maurer QH
Robert Sieber QH
Robert Sieber QH
Stephanie Sieber QH
Daniel Straumann QH
Susanne Brunner QH
Roger Winkler QH
Roger Winkler QH
Nicole Scherz-Poltsch PH
Roger Schwab PH
Raphael Giger QH

2001
2003
2003
2003
2005
2003
2003
2005
1998
1999
1999
2004
1995
1995
2005
1995
1992
1996
1986
2004
2002
1997
1997
2002
2003
2004
1999
2001
2002
2001
2001
2004
2000
2002
2002
1992
1999
1999
2002
2001
2001
2002

Race Age Country

F
F
F
CH
F
CH
CH
CH
CH
F
F
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
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3-NationsSummerShow (26.07.2008-27.07.2008)

4b - FEI Horses only

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Jeanette Kréahenbdihl ARC Golden Boy 18 Jeanette Krahenbuhl QH 1996 CH
2 CiliaWernli Docs Antares 45  Cilia Wernli QH 2002 CH
3 Rudy Caruso Smarty Red Delmaso 48 Alexander Quinte QH 1998 F

5a - Rookie Professionnal

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Gabor Stepper Blues Starlight 1 Karin Tillisch 2003 F
2 Gabor Stepper Imperial Power Boy 2 Wolfgang Schneck QH 2001 F
3 Corine Novi Tequila Jac Star 30 Corine Novi QH 2003 F
4 Ruedy Heim Gallos Sonrice 32 Ruedy Heim QH 2004 F
5 Anne Sophie Guerreiro KJ Colonel Blue Eye 39 Cedric Defour QH 2003 F
6 Roland Aeberhard Royal Smooth Olena 46 Roland Aeberhard QH 2001 CH

5b - Rookie Professionnal NRHA France

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Gabor Stepper Blues Starlight 1 Karin Tillisch 2003 F
2 Gabor Stepper Blues Starlight 1 Karin Tillisch 2003 F
3 Gabor Stepper Imperial Power Boy 2 Wolfgang Schneck QH 2001 F
4 Corine Novi Tequila Jac Star 30 Corine Novi QH 2003 F
5 Ruedy Heim Gallos Sonrice 32 Ruedy Heim QH 2004 F
6 Anne Sophie Guerreiro KJ Colonel Blue Eye 39 Cedric Defour QH 2003 F

5c¢ - Rookie Professionnal NRHA

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Gabor Stepper Blues Starlight 1 Karin Tillisch 2003 F
2 Gabor Stepper Imperial Power Boy 2  Wolfgang Schneck QH 2001 F
3 Corine Novi Tequila Jac Star 30 Corine Novi QH 2003 F
4 Ruedy Heim Gallos Sonrice 32 Ruedy Heim QH 2004 F
5 Anne Sophie Guerreiro KJ Colonel Blue Eye 39 Cedric Defour QH 2003 F
6 Roland Aeberhard Royal Smooth Olena 46 Roland Aeberhard QH 2001 CH
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3-NationsSummerShow (26.07.2008-27.07.2008)

6a - Rookie
Draw Rider

1

Dominique Beil
Mathieu Ragusa
Johanna Heusser
Eric Tambon
Bianca Sommer
Lidwine Llabres
Sandra Bargholz-Stossel
Benoit Quéré
Marie-Jeanne Difino
Mickael Amourette
Cedric Defour
Gabriela Kiing
Robert Sieber
Robert Sieber
Stephanie Sieber
Denise Dettling
Susanne Brunner
Roger Winkler
Roger Winkler
Nicole Scherz-Poltsch
Roger Schwab

Horse

Sawter Doc Peppy
Mark Him A Boggie
Hickorys Bailey
Dual Jac Sun 1999
Cam Bruto

Sliding Quixote

Ibn Khaiber

Sayos Heart Stopper

Johnny Be Smart
Major Peppy Glo

KJ Colonel Blue Eye

Smart Little Steady
Dualin Lena CT
Duallys Eldorado
East Coast Jackie
Wranglers Dually
Poco O Leos Dandy
Bucks Joya Dunit
SIRI Whizdiamonds
Catfromdelrio
Forest Solo Hickory

Back# Owner

0
6

Dominique Beil
Mathieu Ragusa
Johanna Heusser
Eric Tambon
Bianca Sommer
Lidwine Llabres
Sandra Bargholz-Stossel
Benoit Quéré
Pascal Difino
Mickael Amourette
Cedric Defour
Gabriela Kiing
Robert Sieber
Robert Sieber
Stephanie Sieber
Daniel Straumann
Susanne Brunner
Roger Winkler
Roger Winkler
Nicole Scherz-Poltsch
Roger Schwab

Race Age Country

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
Arab
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

2001
2003
2003
1999
1996
2000
1986
2002
1997
2002
2003
1999
2000
2002
2002
1992
1999
1999
2002
2001
2001

F
F

6b - Rookie NRHA France

Draw Rider

1

Dominique Beil
Mathieu Ragusa
René Wicki

Eric Tambon
Lidwine Llabres
Benoit Quéré
Marie-Jeanne Difino
Mickael Amourette
Cedric Defour
Gabriela Kiing
Robert Sieber
Robert Sieber
Stephanie Sieber
Denise Dettling

Horse

Sawter Doc Peppy
Mark Him A Boggie
Ima Docs Tipster
Dual Jac Sun 1999
Sliding Quixote

Sayos Heart Stopper

Johnny Be Smart
Major Peppy Glo

KJ Colonel Blue Eye

Smart Little Steady
Dualin Lena CT
Duallys Eldorado
East Coast Jackie
Wranglers Dually

Back# Owner

0
6

Dominique Beil
Mathieu Ragusa
René Wicki

Eric Tambon
Lidwine Llabres
Benoit Quéré
Pascal Difino
Mickael Amourette
Cedric Defour
Gabriela Kiing
Robert Sieber
Robert Sieber
Stephanie Sieber
Daniel Straumann

Race Age Country

QH
QH
A
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

2001
2003
2003
1999
2000
2002
1997
2002
2003
1999
2000
2002
2002
1992

E
E
CH
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3-NationsSummerShow (26.07.2008-27.07.2008)

6c - Rookie NRHA

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Dominigue Beil Sawter Doc Peppy 0 Dominique Beil QH 2001 F
2 Mathieu Ragusa Mark Him A Boggie 6  Mathieu Ragusa QH 2003 F
3 René Wicki Ima Docs Tipster 7 René Wicki A 2003 CH
4 Johanna Heusser Hickorys Bailey 9 Johanna Heusser QH 2003 CH
5 Eric Tambon Dual Jac Sun 1999 14  Eric Tambon QH 1999 F
6 Bianca Sommer Cam Bruto 27 Bianca Sommer QH 1996 CH
7 Lidwine Llabres Sliding Quixote 28 Lidwine Llabres QH 2000 F
8 Sandra Bargholz-Stossel Ibn Khaiber 29 Sandra Bargholz-Stossel  Arab 1986 CH
9 Benoit Quéré Sayos Heart Stopper 35 Benoit Quéré QH 2002

10 Marie-Jeanne Difino Johnny Be Smart 36 Pascal Difino QH 1997

11 Mickael Amourette Major Peppy Glo 38 Mickael Amourette QH 2002

12 Cedric Defour KJ Colonel Blue Eye 39 Cedric Defour QH 2003 F
13 Gabriela Kiing Smart Little Steady 41 Gabriela Kiing QH 1999 CH
14 Robert Sieber Dualin Lena CT 50 Robert Sieber QH 2000 CH
15 Robert Sieber Duallys Eldorado 53 Robert Sieber QH 2002 CH
16 Stephanie Sieber East Coast Jackie 54  Stephanie Sieber QH 2002 CH
17 Denise Dettling Wranglers Dually 69 Daniel Straumann QH 1992 F
18 Susanne Brunner Poco O Leos Dandy 100 Susanne Brunner QH 1999 CH
19 Roger Winkler Bucks Joya Dunit 105 Roger Winkler QH 1999 D
20 Roger Winkler SIRI Whizdiamonds 106 Roger Winkler QH 2002 D
21 Nicole Scherz-Poltsch Catfromdelrio 107 Nicole Scherz-Poltsch PH 2001 CH
22 Roger Schwab Forest Solo Hickory 108 Roger Schwab PH 2001 CH

7a - Youth -13

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Charlotte Reynaud Fortuna Del Cielo 3 Dominique Reynaud QH 2002 F
2 Thomas Heim www Icepunto IT 33 Ruedy Heim QH 2002 F

7b - Youth -13 NRHA France

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Charlotte Reynaud Fortuna Del Cielo 3 Dominique Reynaud QH 2002 F
2 Thomas Heim www Icepunto IT 33 Ruedy Heim QH 2002 F
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3-NationsSummerShow (26.07.2008-27.07.2008)

7c - Youth -13 NRHA

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Charlotte Reynaud Fortuna Del Cielo 3 Dominique Reynaud QH 2002 F
2 Thomas Heim www Icepunto IT 33 Ruedy Heim QH 2002 F

8a - Youth 14-18

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Charlene Aubreton Miss Lovely Freckles 5 Charlene Aubreton QH 2004 F
2 Arnaud Girinon RS Mac Jac Smoker 15 Marc Girinon QH 2002 F
3 Lidwine Llabres Sliding Quixote 28 Lidwine Llabres QH 2000 F
4 Philipp Kiing Blue Eyed BH 42  Philipp Kiing PH 2001 CH

8b - Youth 14-18 NRHA France

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Charlene Aubreton Miss Lovely Freckles 5  Charlene Aubreton QH 2004 F
2 Arnaud Girinon RS Mac Jac Smoker 15 Marc Girinon QH 2002 F
3 Lidwine Llabres Sliding Quixote 28 Lidwine Llabres QH 2000 F
4 Philipp Kiing Blue Eyed BH 42  Philipp Kiing PH 2001 CH

8c - Youth 14-18 NRHA

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Charlene Aubreton Miss Lovely Freckles 5 Charlene Aubreton QH 2004 F
2 Arnaud Girinon RS Mac Jac Smoker 15 Marc Girinon QH 2002 F
3 Lidwine Llabres Sliding Quixote 28 Lidwine Llabres QH 2000 F
4 Philipp Kiing Blue Eyed BH 42  Philipp Kiing PH 2001 CH
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9a - Snaffle Bit 3&4 yrs

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Gabor Stepper Imperial Power Boy 2  Wolfgang Schneck QH 2001 F
2 Jean Pierre Arrot CM Rooster Girl 8  Mathilde Lhospice QH 2005 F
3 Bertrand Henri Hangton Boogies Suzi 17 Bertrand Henri QH 2005 F
4 Jeanette Krahenbuhl Golden Shiny Jac 19 Jeanette Krahenbuhl QH 2004 CH
5 John Navillod Buenosophie Chex 31 Corine Novi QH 2005 F
6 Ruedy Heim Gallos Sonrice 32 Ruedy Heim QH 2004 F
7 Pierrick Fischer ARC Roosterina BH 34  Pierrick Fischer QH 2004 F
8 Cedric Guerreiro Larkin Hickory 40 Cedric Guerreiro QH 2004 F
9 Rudy Caruso MM Starlight Lady 49 Fabienne Maurer QH 2004 F

10 John Navillod Advocate Del Cielo 52 David Roux QH 2005 F
11 John Navillod Gallo Del Sail 64 David Roux QH 2005 F
12 Stephanie Sieber Elans Little Peppy 87 Stephanie Sieber QH 2004 CH
13 Corine Novi Great Slider 90 Stephane Allonzo QH 2005 F
14 Adrian Hirschi Toris Mega Jacy 102 Martina Wolf QH 2004 CH
15 Sebastien Luneau Step N Slide 118 Sebastien Luneau QH 2005 F

9b - Snaffle Bit 3&4 yrs NRHA France

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Gabor Stepper Imperial Power Boy 2  Wolfgang Schneck QH 2001 F
2 Jean Pierre Arrot CM Rooster Girl 8  Mathilde Lhospice QH 2005 F
3 Bertrand Henri Hangton Boogies Suzi 17 Bertrand Henri QH 2005 F
4 Jeanette Krahenbuhl Golden Shiny Jac 19 Jeanette Krahenbuhl QH 2004 CH
5 John Navillod Buenosophie Chex 31 Corine Novi QH 2005 F
6 Ruedy Heim Gallos Sonrice 32 Ruedy Heim QH 2004 F
7 Pierrick Fischer ARC Roosterina BH 34  Pierrick Fischer QH 2004 F
8 Cedric Guerreiro Larkin Hickory 40 Cedric Guerreiro QH 2004 F
9 Rudy Caruso MM Starlight Lady 49 Fabienne Maurer QH 2004 F

10 John Navillod Advocate Del Cielo 52 David Roux QH 2005 F
11 John Navillod Gallo Del Sail 64 David Roux QH 2005 F
12 Stephanie Sieber Elans Little Peppy 87 Stephanie Sieber QH 2004 CH
13 Corine Novi Great Slider 90 Stephane Allonzo QH 2005 F

14 Sebastien Luneau Step N Slide 118 Sebastien Luneau QH 2005

‘
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9c - Snaffle Bit 3&4 yrs NRHA

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Gabor Stepper Imperial Power Boy 2  Wolfgang Schneck QH 2001 F
2 Bertrand Henri Hangton Boogies Suzi 17 Bertrand Henri QH 2005 F
3 Jeanette Krédhenbihl Golden Shiny Jac 19 Jeanette Krahenbihl QH 2004 CH
4 John Navillod Buenosophie Chex 31 Corine Novi QH 2005 F
5 Ruedy Heim Gallos Sonrice 32 Ruedy Heim QH 2004 F
6 Pierrick Fischer ARC Roosterina BH 34  Pierrick Fischer QH 2004 F
7 Rudy Caruso MM Starlight Lady 49 Fabienne Maurer QH 2004 F
8 John Navillod Advocate Del Cielo 52 David Roux QH 2005 F
9 John Navillod Gallo Del Sail 64 David Roux QH 2005 F

10 Stephanie Sieber Elans Little Peppy 87 Stephanie Sieber QH 2004 CH
11 Corine Novi Great Slider 90 Stephane Allonzo QH 2005 F
12 Adrian Hirschi Toris Mega Jacy 102 Martina Wolf QH 2004 CH
13 Sebastien Luneau Step N Slide 118 Sebastien Luneau QH 2005 F
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10a - Limited Non Pro

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Dominigue Beil Sawter Doc Peppy 0 Dominique Beil QH 2001 F
2 Charlene Aubreton Miss Lovely Freckles 5 Charlene Aubreton QH 2004 F
3 Mathieu Ragusa Mark Him A Boggie 6  Mathieu Ragusa QH 2003 F
4 Eric Tambon Dual Jac Sun 1999 14  Eric Tambon QH 1999 F
5 Armelle Girinon RS Mac Jac Smoker 15 Marc Girinon QH 2002 F
6 Bertrand Henri Shesa Boogies 16 Bertrand Henri QH 1999 F
7 Max Schneider Jacs PH Playmate 20 Erika Schneider QH 1995 CH
8 Alexandra Denger Golden Jac Nicolson 23 Alexandra Denger QH 1995 CH
9 Bianca Sommer Cam Bruto 27 Bianca Sommer QH 1996 CH

10 Pierrick Fischer ARC Roosterina BH 34 Pierrick Fischer QH 2004 F
11 Benoit Quéré Sayos Heart Stopper 35 Benoit Quéré QH 2002 F
12 Marie-Jeanne Difino Johnny Be Smart 36 Pascal Difino QH 1997 L
13 Pascal Difino Miss Honestly Jac 37 Pascal Difino PH 1997 L
14 Mickael Amourette Major Peppy Glo 38 Mickael Amourette QH 2002 F
15 Cedric Defour KJ Colonel Blue Eye 39 Cedric Defour QH 2003 F
16 Gabriela Kiing Smart Little Steady 41 Gabriela Kiing QH 1999 CH
17 Cilia Wernli Docs Antares 45 Cilia Wernli QH 2002 CH
18 Robert Sieber Dualin Lena CT 50 Robert Sieber QH 2000 CH
19 Robert Sieber Duallys Eldorado 53 Robert Sieber QH 2002 CH
20 Stephanie Sieber East Coast Jackie 54  Stephanie Sieber QH 2002 CH
21 Martina Wolf Apoll 101 Martina Wolf Haf 1994 CH
22 Roger Winkler Bucks Joya Dunit 105 Roger Winkler QH 1999 D
23 Roger Winkler SIRI Whizdiamonds 106 Roger Winkler QH 2002 D
24 Roger Schwab Forest Solo Hickory 108 Roger Schwab PH 2001 CH
25 Raphael Giger Jacattacman 109 Raphael Giger QH 2002 CH
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3-NationsSummerShow (26.07.2008-27.07.2008)

10b - Limited Non Pro NRHA France

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Dominigue Beil Sawter Doc Peppy 0 Dominique Beil QH 2001 F
2 Charlene Aubreton Miss Lovely Freckles 5 Charlene Aubreton QH 2004 F
3 Mathieu Ragusa Mark Him A Boggie 6  Mathieu Ragusa QH 2003 F
4 Eric Tambon Dual Jac Sun 1999 14  Eric Tambon QH 1999 F
5 Armelle Girinon RS Mac Jac Smoker 15 Marc Girinon QH 2002 F
6 Bertrand Henri Shesa Boogies 16 Bertrand Henri QH 1999 F
7 Alexandra Denger Golden Jac Nicolson 23 Alexandra Denger QH 1995 CH
8 Pierrick Fischer ARC Roosterina BH 34  Pierrick Fischer QH 2004 F
9 Benoit Quéré Sayos Heart Stopper 35 Benoit Quéré QH 2002 F

10 Marie-Jeanne Difino Johnny Be Smart 36 Pascal Difino QH 1997 L
11 Pascal Difino Miss Honestly Jac 37 Pascal Difino PH 1997 L
12 Mickael Amourette Major Peppy Glo 38 Mickael Amourette QH 2002 F
13 Cedric Defour KJ Colonel Blue Eye 39 Cedric Defour QH 2003 F
14 Gabriela Kiing Smart Little Steady 41 Gabriela Kiing QH 1999 CH
15 Robert Sieber Dualin Lena CT 50 Robert Sieber QH 2000 CH
16 Robert Sieber Duallys Eldorado 53 Robert Sieber QH 2002 CH
17 Stephanie Sieber East Coast Jackie 54  Stephanie Sieber QH 2002 CH
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3-NationsSummerShow (26.07.2008-27.07.2008)

10c - Limited Non Pro NRHA

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Dominigue Beil Sawter Doc Peppy 0 Dominique Beil QH 2001 F
2 Charlene Aubreton Miss Lovely Freckles 5 Charlene Aubreton QH 2004 F
3 Mathieu Ragusa Mark Him A Boggie 6  Mathieu Ragusa QH 2003 F
4 Eric Tambon Dual Jac Sun 1999 14  Eric Tambon QH 1999 F
5 Armelle Girinon RS Mac Jac Smoker 15 Marc Girinon QH 2002 F
6 Bertrand Henri Shesa Boogies 16 Bertrand Henri QH 1999 F
7 Max Schneider Jacs PH Playmate 20 Erika Schneider QH 1995 CH
8 Alexandra Denger Golden Jac Nicolson 23 Alexandra Denger QH 1995 CH
9 Bianca Sommer Cam Bruto 27 Bianca Sommer QH 1996 CH

10 Pierrick Fischer ARC Roosterina BH 34 Pierrick Fischer QH 2004 F
11 Benoit Quéré Sayos Heart Stopper 35 Benoit Quéré QH 2002 F
12 Marie-Jeanne Difino Johnny Be Smart 36 Pascal Difino QH 1997 L
13 Pascal Difino Miss Honestly Jac 37 Pascal Difino PH 1997 L
14 Mickael Amourette Major Peppy Glo 38 Mickael Amourette QH 2002 F
15 Cedric Defour KJ Colonel Blue Eye 39 Cedric Defour QH 2003 F
16 Gabriela Kiing Smart Little Steady 41 Gabriela Kiing QH 1999 CH
17 Cilia Wernli Docs Antares 45 Cilia Wernli QH 2002 CH
18 Robert Sieber Dualin Lena CT 50 Robert Sieber QH 2000 CH
19 Robert Sieber Duallys Eldorado 53 Robert Sieber QH 2002 CH
20 Stephanie Sieber East Coast Jackie 54  Stephanie Sieber QH 2002 CH
21 Martina Wolf Apoll 101 Martina Wolf Haf 1994 CH
22 Roger Winkler Bucks Joya Dunit 105 Roger Winkler QH 1999 D
23 Roger Winkler SIRI Whizdiamonds 106 Roger Winkler QH 2002 D
24 Roger Schwab Forest Solo Hickory 108 Roger Schwab PH 2001 CH
25 Raphael Giger Jacattacman 109 Raphael Giger QH 2002 CH
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3-NationsSummerShow (26.07.2008-27.07.2008)

11a - Non Pro

Draw Rider

1
2
3
4

Dominique Beil
Charlene Aubreton
Mathieu Ragusa
Eric Tambon
Armelle Girinon
Bertrand Henri
Jeanette Kréhenbdhl
Max Schneider
Alexandra Denger
Pierrick Fischer
Marie-Jeanne Difino
Mickael Amourette
Cedric Defour

Cilia Wernli

Robert Sieber
Robert Sieber
Stephanie Sieber
Raphael Giger

Horse

Sawter Doc Peppy
Miss Lovely Freckles
Mark Him A Boggie
Dual Jac Sun 1999
RS Mac Jac Smoker
Shesa Boogies

ARC Golden Boy
Jacs PH Playmate
Golden Jac Nicolson
ARC Roosterina BH
Johnny Be Smart
Major Peppy Glo

KJ Colonel Blue Eye
Docs Antares

Dualin Lena CT
Duallys Eldorado
East Coast Jackie
Jacattacman

Back# Owner

0
5

Dominique Beil
Charlene Aubreton
Mathieu Ragusa
Eric Tambon

Marc Girinon
Bertrand Henri
Jeanette Kréhenbihl
Erika Schneider
Alexandra Denger
Pierrick Fischer
Pascal Difino
Mickael Amourette
Cedric Defour
Cilia Wernli

Robert Sieber
Robert Sieber
Stephanie Sieber
Raphael Giger

Race Age Country
QH 2001 F
QH 2004
QH 2003
QH 1999
QH 2002
QH 1999
QH 1996 CH
QH 1995 CH
QH 1995 CH

MM T T T T

QH 2004 F
QH 1997 L
QH 2002 F
QH 2003 F

QH 2002 CH
QH 2000 CH
QH 2002 CH
QH 2002 CH
QH 2002 CH

11b - Non Pro NRHA France

Draw Rider

1
2
3
4

Dominique Beil
Charlene Aubreton
Mathieu Ragusa
Eric Tambon
Armelle Girinon
Bertrand Henri
Alexandra Denger
Pierrick Fischer
Marie-Jeanne Difino
Mickael Amourette
Cedric Defour
Robert Sieber
Robert Sieber
Stephanie Sieber

Horse

Sawter Doc Peppy
Miss Lovely Freckles
Mark Him A Boggie
Dual Jac Sun 1999
RS Mac Jac Smoker
Shesa Boogies
Golden Jac Nicolson
ARC Roosterina BH
Johnny Be Smart
Major Peppy Glo

KJ Colonel Blue Eye
Dualin Lena CT
Duallys Eldorado
East Coast Jackie

Back# Owner

0
5

Dominique Beil
Charlene Aubreton
Mathieu Ragusa
Eric Tambon

Marc Girinon
Bertrand Henri
Alexandra Denger
Pierrick Fischer
Pascal Difino
Mickael Amourette
Cedric Defour
Robert Sieber
Robert Sieber
Stephanie Sieber

Race Age Country
QH 2001 F
QH 2004
QH 2003
QH 1999
QH 2002
QH 1999
QH 1995 CH
QH 2004
QH 1997
QH 2002
QH 2003 F
QH 2000 CH
QH 2002 CH
QH 2002 CH

m T T T T
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3-NationsSummerShow (26.07.2008-27.07.2008)

11c - Non Pro NRHA

Draw Rider

1
2
3
4

Dominique Beil
Charlene Aubreton
Mathieu Ragusa
Eric Tambon
Armelle Girinon
Bertrand Henri
Jeanette Kréhenbdhl
Max Schneider
Alexandra Denger
Pierrick Fischer
Marie-Jeanne Difino
Mickael Amourette
Cedric Defour

Cilia Wernli

Robert Sieber
Robert Sieber
Stephanie Sieber
Raphael Giger

Horse

Sawter Doc Peppy
Miss Lovely Freckles
Mark Him A Boggie
Dual Jac Sun 1999
RS Mac Jac Smoker
Shesa Boogies

ARC Golden Boy
Jacs PH Playmate
Golden Jac Nicolson
ARC Roosterina BH
Johnny Be Smart
Major Peppy Glo

KJ Colonel Blue Eye
Docs Antares

Dualin Lena CT
Duallys Eldorado
East Coast Jackie
Jacattacman

Back# Owner

0
5

Dominique Beil
Charlene Aubreton
Mathieu Ragusa
Eric Tambon

Marc Girinon
Bertrand Henri
Jeanette Kréhenbihl
Erika Schneider
Alexandra Denger
Pierrick Fischer
Pascal Difino
Mickael Amourette
Cedric Defour
Cilia Wernli

Robert Sieber
Robert Sieber
Stephanie Sieber
Raphael Giger

Race Age Country
QH 2001 F
QH 2004
QH 2003
QH 1999
QH 2002
QH 1999
QH 1996 CH
QH 1995 CH
QH 1995 CH

MM T T T T

QH 2004 F
QH 1997 L
QH 2002 F
QH 2003 F

QH 2002 CH
QH 2000 CH
QH 2002 CH
QH 2002 CH
QH 2002 CH

12a - Limited Open

Draw Rider

1

Gabor Stepper
Gabor Stepper
Priska Dappen
Corine Novi
Ruedy Heim

Anne Sophie Guerreiro

Rosmarie Enz
Rosmarie Enz
Roland Aeberhard
Rudy Caruso
Adrian Hirschi

Horse

Blues Starlight
Imperial Power Boy
Spirit Of Taco
Tequila Jac Star
Gallos Sonrice

KJ Colonel Blue Eye
Chic Emotion

Im Chasin Chics
Royal Smooth Olena
MM Starlight Lady
FR Tivio Cody

Back# Owner

1
2

Karin Tillisch
Wolfgang Schneck
Priska Dappen
Corine Novi
Ruedy Heim
Cedric Defour
Marianne Fior
Christina Lenz
Roland Aeberhard
Fabienne Maurer
Martina Wolf

Race Age Country
2003 F
QH 2001 F
QH 1998 CH
QH 2003 F
QH 2004 F
QH 2003 F
QH 2002 CH
QH 2001 CH
QH 2001 CH
QH 2004 F
QH 2000 CH
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3-NationsSummerShow (26.07.2008-27.07.2008)

12b - Limited Open NRHA France

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Gabor Stepper Blues Starlight 1 Karin Tillisch 2003 F
2 Gabor Stepper Imperial Power Boy 2 Wolfgang Schneck QH 2001 F
3 Corine Novi Tequila Jac Star 30 Corine Novi QH 2003 F
4 Ruedy Heim Gallos Sonrice 32 Ruedy Heim QH 2004 F
5 Anne Sophie Guerreiro KJ Colonel Blue Eye 39 Cedric Defour QH 2003 F
6 Rudy Caruso MM Starlight Lady 49 Fabienne Maurer QH 2004 F

12c - Limited Open NRHA

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Gabor Stepper Blues Starlight 1 Karin Tillisch 2003 F
2 Gabor Stepper Imperial Power Boy 2 Wolfgang Schneck QH 2001 F
3 Priska Dappen Spirit Of Taco 13 Priska Dappen QH 1998 CH
4 Corine Novi Tequila Jac Star 30 Corine Novi QH 2003 F
5 Ruedy Heim Gallos Sonrice 32 Ruedy Heim QH 2004 F
6 Anne Sophie Guerreiro KJ Colonel Blue Eye 39 Cedric Defour QH 2003 F
7 Rosmarie Enz Chic Emotion 43  Marianne Fior QH 2002 CH
8 Rosmarie Enz Im Chasin Chics 44  Christina Lenz QH 2001 CH
9 Roland Aeberhard Royal Smooth Olena 46 Roland Aeberhard QH 2001 CH

10 Rudy Caruso MM Starlight Lady 49 Fabienne Maurer QH 2004 F
11 Adrian Hirschi FR Tivio Cody 103 Martina Wolf QH 2000 CH

13a - Open

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Gabor Stepper Blues Starlight 1 Karin Tillisch 2003 F
2 Ruedy Heim Gallos Sonrice 32 Ruedy Heim QH 2004 F
3 Anne Sophie Guerreiro KJ Colonel Blue Eye 39 Cedric Defour QH 2003 F
4 Rosmarie Enz Im Chasin Chics 44  Christina Lenz QH 2001 CH
5 Roland Aeberhard Royal Smooth Olena 46 Roland Aeberhard QH 2001 CH
6 Rudy Caruso MM Starlight Lady 49 Fabienne Maurer QH 2004 F
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3-NationsSummerShow (26.07.2008-27.07.2008)

13b - Open NRHA France

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Gabor Stepper Blues Starlight 1 Karin Tillisch 2003 F
2 Ruedy Heim Gallos Sonrice 32 Ruedy Heim QH 2004 F
3 Anne Sophie Guerreiro KJ Colonel Blue Eye 39 Cedric Defour QH 2003 F
4 Rudy Caruso MM Starlight Lady 49 Fabienne Maurer QH 2004 F

13c - Open NRHA

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Gabor Stepper Blues Starlight 1 Karin Tillisch 2003 F
2 Anne Sophie Guerreiro KJ Colonel Blue Eye 39 Cedric Defour QH 2003 F
3 Rosmarie Enz Im Chasin Chics 44  Christina Lenz QH 2001 CH
4 Roland Aeberhard Royal Smooth Olena 46 Roland Aeberhard QH 2001 CH
5 Rudy Caruso MM Starlight Lady 49 Fabienne Maurer QH 2004 F
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